Platinum National Dance Competition
Woodbridge, VA

OVERALL RESULTS

OVERALL Petite ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT 63a The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 ENTERTAIN YOU 59  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 DIMPLES 62 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Petite ~ Duet/Trio ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 THE BIRD 77 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Petite ~ Small Group ~ Recreational TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 SEVEN LITTLE GIRLS 64 HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Petite ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 FIERCE 72 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Petite ~ Large Group ~ Recreational TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 HOT! HOT! HOT! 82 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Petite ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 HAPPY 90 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Junior ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 5

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
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LET IT BE
CHANGE

HIDE AND SEEK
YOU BELIEVED
THISISIT

13a

11

Creative Dance Center
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun

Creative Dance Center

The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Junior ~ Solo ~ Elite TOP 20

Routine Title

MISS MARMELSTEIN
AWAKEN

DON QUIXOTE
MOONLIGHT

BRING HIM HOME
GROOVE

BREATH OF LIFE
HEAVEN

SWEET CHILD
LARGO

WHAT ARE WE WAITING FOR
WITHOUT WORDS
TIME

GRAVITY

SOLID GROUND
SWEET GEORGIA BROWN
PROUD

GRACE

| FEEL GOOD

OH SO QUIET

Entry Studio Name

28
18
19
17
27
50

23a

42
45
21
36
35
43
41
29
25
39

46a

49
24

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
METstar Elite Dance Studio
Creative Dance Center

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
Creative Dance Center

Wheaton Studio of Dance
Creative Dance Center

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
Creative Dance Center

Creative Dance Center

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
Wheaton Studio of Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Recreational TOP 1

Routine Title
| SPY YOU

Entry
257

Studio Name

HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Routine Title
| CAN'T DO IT ALONE

Entry Studio Name

260

The Dance Academy of Loudoun



2 RATHER BE 267  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 STATE OF SHOCK 268 HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 TOMORROW 284  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 FREE 283  Creative Dance Center
3 WOMEN BE WISE 280  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4 FORGET ME NOW 278  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5 BIG FINISH 261  The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Junior ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement  Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 COME & GETIT 240 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 PYT 241  HeartBeats Music and Dance
3 HERE COMES THE SUN 228 HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Small Group ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 A PIECE OF ME 233 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 ALLOUETTE 232 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 | GOTCHA 239 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4 THE WINNER IS 222 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5 HUMAN 233a  METstar Elite Dance Studio

OVERALL Junior ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 SEASONS 75 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 BIRTHDAY 66 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 BOY MEETS GIRL 68 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Junior ~ Large Group ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 DANCE WITH SOMEBODY 80 Creative Dance Center
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NAVARAS
GROWN WOMAN
FORGIVENESS
SIGNAL

76

70

55
102

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Solo ~ Recreational TOP 1

Routine Title
TAINTED LOVE

Entry
104

Studio Name
Creative Dance Center

OVERALL Teen ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 10

Routine Title

LET ME IN

ST. JAMES BALLROOM
WINTERSONG

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK
GRACE

ROSELILY

SHOWER

NEW DAY

SHELTER

CHILD OF LIGHT

Entry
115
118
113
107
111
105
119
112
114
106

Studio Name

Creative Dance Center

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
HeartBeats Music and Dance
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Solo ~ Elite TOP 20

Routine Title
ELEPHANTS

NOT TO WAIT
LONGING

IN THE CROWD
SYNCOPATED
SHOULDER TO SHOULDER
GROUNDED
FORGET ME NOT
END SCENE
SUMMERTIME
FANCY

WAYS

Entry
129
150
124
126
159
131
156
144
122
133
161
121

Studio Name

HeartBeats Music and Dance
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
HeartBeats Music and Dance
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
HeartBeats Music and Dance
Creative Dance Center

The Dance Academy of Loudoun



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Placement

Placement
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Placement
1

Placement

ETERNAL

FROM THE GROUND UP
LATCH

CARELESS WHISPER
AS IT SEEMS

RADAR

RELEASE

FOR YOU | WLL

146  Creative Dance Center

151 Creative Dance Center

128 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
160 HeartBeats Music and Dance
123 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
149 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
120 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

156a Stage Door Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Duet/Trio ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Routine Title Entry
| AM THERE TOO 88
PRETTY 85
NO LIGHT 86

Studio Name

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Duet/Trio ~ Elite TOP 5

Routine Title Entry
24 PRELUDES 91
THE LAST TIME 93
HUSH 97
SKINNY LOVE 96
RAPTURE 94

Studio Name

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
HeartBeats Music and Dance
The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Small Group ~ Recreational TOP 1

Routine Title
STRAIGHTEN UP AND FLY RIGHT

Entry Studio Name

246 HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Routine Title

IF I COULD

YESTERDAY

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

Entry Studio Name

237 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
236 HeartBeats Music and Dance
245 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Small Group ~ Elite TOP 5



Placement  Routine Title Entry Studio Name

1 DEFINTIVE SUMMER 247  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 SORT OF 218 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 NOT ENOUGH 231  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4 SKYSCRAPER 252  HeartBeats Music and Dance
5 WHAT WE'VE DONE 223  HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Large Group ~ Recreational TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 RUN THE WORLD 26la  Jaguar Elite Dance Team

OVERALL Teen ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement  Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 A THOUSAND YEARS 256  The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Large Group ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement  Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 DREAM 264  HeartBeats Music and Dance
2 THE EDGE 259  HeartBeats Music and Dance
3 SYMPHONY 286  HeartBeats Music and Dance
4 THE PIONEERS 263  The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5 HAPPILY EVER AFTER 273  HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Line/Production ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 WE LOVE THE 90S 290 HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Line/Production ~ Elite TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 MS. JACKSON 289 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 5

Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 TONIGHT 165 The Dance Academy of Loudoun



2 CAN'T HELP FALLING 164 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 JOy 168 HeartBeats Music and Dance
4 SING 174 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5 BLACK HORSE AND A CHERRY TREE 173 HeartBeats Music and Dance
OVERALL Senior ~ Solo ~ Elite TOP 18
Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 SAY SOMETHING 193 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 THE FIRST WINTER 182 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 REMORSE 181 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4 TAKE SHELTER 183 HeartBeats Music and Dance
5 SURRENDER 192 Creative Dance Center
6 YOUR FACE 185a Stage Door Dance
7 ANGELS 200 Creative Dance Center
8 FROM THE MOON 189 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
9 THE DOOR 180 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
10 WAITING ON THE WORLD TO CHANGE 203 HeartBeats Music and Dance
11 TROUBLE 188 HeartBeats Music and Dance
12 HEROS 20l1a Stage Door Dance
13 DARLING 191 Creative Dance Center
14 LOST 184 D & G Expressions
15 NO OTHER 185 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
16 VIDEO 204 D & G Expressions
17 BELIEF 198 Creative Dance Center
18 INTO THE JUNGLE 202b Stage Door Dance
OVERALL Senior ~Vocal TOP 1
Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name
1 THE CHAIN 199 Creative Dance Center
OVERALL Senior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Intermediate TOP 1
Placement Routine Title Entry Studio Name

1 REVOLUTION 205

On-Core Dance

OVERALL Senior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Elite TOP 5



Placement Routine Title Entry
1 NEED/WANT 163a
2 FOREVER YOUNG 208
3 OUR SONG 178
4 BY YOUR SIDE 164a
5 DON'T WORRY 163

Studio Name

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun
The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 GOOD THING 1 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Small Group ~ Elite TOP 3

Placement  Routine Title Entry
1 (ALONE) TOGETHER 52
2 ONE MORE TIME 53
3 WAITING FOR YOU 16

Studio Name

The Dance Academy of Loudoun
Creative Dance Center

The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement Routine Title Entry
1 AFTER THE STORM 213

Studio Name
The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Large Group ~ Elite TOP 3

Placement Routine Title Entry  Studio Name
1 STILL WITH ME 235 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2 SATURN 219 The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3 IRON 248 The Dance Academy of Loudoun

Miss Junior Platinum

BRYN WERTZ The Dance Academy of Loudoun

Miss Platinum

COURTNEY COLLIER The Dance Academy of Loudoun

TOP Recreational Act



| SPY YOU 257 HeartBeats Music and Dance
TOP Intermediate Act
WE LOVE THE 90'S 290 HeartBeats Music and Dance
TOP Elite Act
DREAM 264 HeartBeats Music and Dance
Viewer's Choice Award
WHEN | GROW UP 288 HeartBeats Music and Dance
Sportsmanship Award
Wheaton Studio of Dance
Platinum Power

WE LOVE THE 90'S 290 HeartBeats Music and Dance



