Platinum National Dance Competition Woodbridge, VA

OVERALL RESULTS

OVERALL Petite ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title		Entry	Studio Name		
1	AIN'T NOTHING WRONG \	NITH THA	-	The Dance Academy of Loudoun		
2	ENTERTAIN YOU		59	The Dance Academy of Loudoun		
3	DIMPLES		62	The Dance Academy of Loudoun		
-				,		
	OVERALL Petite	~ Duet/	Trio ~ Inte	rmediate TOP 1		
Placemer	t Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name)		
1	THE BIRD	77	The Dance A	cademy of Loudoun		
	OVERALL Petite ~	Small G	Group ~ Re	creational TOP 1		
Placemen	Routine Title		Entry Stu	dio Name		
1	SEVEN LITTLE GIRLS		64 Hea	ortBeats Music and Dance		
	OVERALL Petite ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1					
Placemen	t Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name	•		
1	FIERCE	72	The Dance A	cademy of Loudoun		
	OVERALL Petite ~ Large Group ~ Recreational TOP 1					
Placemen	t Routine Title	Entr	y Studio Na	me		
1	HOT! HOT! HOT!	82	The Dance	e Academy of Loudoun		
OVERALL Petite ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1						
Placemen	t Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name	•		
1	HAPPY	90	The Dance A	cademy of Loudoun		
	OVERALL Junior ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 5					

Entry Studio Name

Placement

Routine Title

1	LET IT BE	13a	Creative Dance Center
2	CHANGE	7	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	HIDE AND SEEK	11	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	YOU BELIEVED	8	Creative Dance Center
5	THIS IS IT	9	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Junior ~ Solo ~ Elite TOP 20

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	MISS MARMELSTEIN	28	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	AWAKEN	18	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	DON QUIXOTE	19	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	MOONLIGHT	17	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	BRING HIM HOME	27	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
6	GROOVE	50	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
7	BREATH OF LIFE	23a	METstar Elite Dance Studio
8	HEAVEN	42	Creative Dance Center
9	SWEET CHILD	45	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
10	LARGO	21	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
11	WHAT ARE WE WAITING FOR	36	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
12	WITHOUT WORDS	35	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
13	TIME	43	Creative Dance Center
14	GRAVITY	41	Wheaton Studio of Dance
15	SOLID GROUND	29	Creative Dance Center
16	SWEET GEORGIA BROWN	25	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
17	PROUD	39	Creative Dance Center
18	GRACE	46a	Creative Dance Center
19	I FEEL GOOD	49	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
20	OH SO QUIET	24	Wheaton Studio of Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Recreational TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	I SPY YOU	257	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	I CAN'T DO IT ALONE	260	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

2	RATHER BE	267	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	STATE OF SHOCK	268	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	TOMORROW	284	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	FREE	283	Creative Dance Center
3	WOMEN BE WISE	280	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	FORGET ME NOW	278	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	BIG FINISH	261	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Junior ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	COME & GET IT	240	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	PYT	241	HeartBeats Music and Dance
3	HERE COMES THE SUN	228	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Junior ~ Small Group ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	A PIECE OF ME	233	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	ALLOUETTE	232	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	I GOTCHA	239	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	THE WINNER IS	222	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	HUMAN	233a	METstar Elite Dance Studio

OVERALL Junior ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	SEASONS	75	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	BIRTHDAY	66	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	BOY MEETS GIRL	68	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Junior ~ Large Group ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	DANCE WITH SOMEBODY	80	Creative Dance Center

2	NAVARAS	76	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	GROWN WOMAN	70	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	FORGIVENESS	55	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	SIGNAL	102	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Solo ~ Recreational TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	TAINTED LOVE	104	Creative Dance Center

OVERALL Teen ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 10

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	LET ME IN	115	Creative Dance Center
2	ST. JAMES BALLROOM	118	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	WINTERSONG	113	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK	107	HeartBeats Music and Dance
5	GRACE	111	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
6	ROSELILY	105	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
7	SHOWER	119	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
8	NEW DAY	112	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
9	SHELTER	114	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
10	CHILD OF LIGHT	106	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Solo ~ Elite TOP 20

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	ELEPHANTS	129	HeartBeats Music and Dance
2	NOT TO WAIT	150	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	LONGING	124	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	IN THE CROWD	126	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	SYNCOPATED	159	HeartBeats Music and Dance
6	SHOULDER TO SHOULDER	131	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
7	GROUNDED	156	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
8	FORGET ME NOT	144	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
9	END SCENE	122	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
10	SUMMERTIME	133	HeartBeats Music and Dance
11	FANCY	161	Creative Dance Center
12	WAYS	121	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

13	ETERNAL	146	Creative Dance Center
14	FROM THE GROUND UP	151	Creative Dance Center
15	LATCH	128	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
16	CARELESS WHISPER	160	HeartBeats Music and Dance
17	AS IT SEEMS	123	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
18	RADAR	149	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
19	RELEASE	120	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
20	FOR YOU I WLL	156a	Stage Door Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Duet/Trio ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	I AM THERE TOO	88	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	PRETTY	85	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	NO LIGHT	86	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Duet/Trio ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	24 PRELUDES	91	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	THE LAST TIME	93	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	HUSH	97	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	SKINNY LOVE	96	HeartBeats Music and Dance
5	RAPTURE	94	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Small Group ~ Recreational TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	STRAIGHTEN UP AND FLY RIGHT	246	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	IF I COULD	237	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	YESTERDAY	236	HeartBeats Music and Dance
3	SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW	245	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Small Group ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	DEFINTIVE SUMMER	247	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	SORT OF	218	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	NOT ENOUGH	231	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	SKYSCRAPER	252	HeartBeats Music and Dance
5	WHAT WE'VE DONE	223	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Large Group ~ Recreational TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	RUN THE WORLD	261a	Jaguar Elite Dance Team

OVERALL Teen ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	A THOUSAND YEARS	256	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Teen ~ Large Group ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	DREAM	264	HeartBeats Music and Dance
2	THE EDGE	259	HeartBeats Music and Dance
3	SYMPHONY	286	HeartBeats Music and Dance
4	THE PIONEERS	263	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	HAPPILY EVER AFTER	273	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Line/Production ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	WE LOVE THE 90S	290	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Teen ~ Line/Production ~ Elite TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	MS. JACKSON	289	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Solo ~ Intermediate TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	TONIGHT	165	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

2	CAN'T HELP FALLING	164	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	JOY	168	HeartBeats Music and Dance
4	SING	174	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	BLACK HORSE AND A CHERRY TREE	173	HeartBeats Music and Dance

OVERALL Senior ~ Solo ~ Elite TOP 18

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	SAY SOMETHING	193	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	THE FIRST WINTER	182	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	REMORSE	181	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	TAKE SHELTER	183	HeartBeats Music and Dance
5	SURRENDER	192	Creative Dance Center
6	YOUR FACE	185a	Stage Door Dance
7	ANGELS	200	Creative Dance Center
8	FROM THE MOON	189	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
9	THE DOOR	180	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
10	WAITING ON THE WORLD TO CHANGE	203	HeartBeats Music and Dance
11	TROUBLE	188	HeartBeats Music and Dance
12	HEROS	201a	Stage Door Dance
13	DARLING	191	Creative Dance Center
14	LOST	184	D & G Expressions
15	NO OTHER	185	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
16	VIDEO	204	D & G Expressions
17	BELIEF	198	Creative Dance Center
18	INTO THE JUNGLE	202b	Stage Door Dance

OVERALL Senior ~ Vocal TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	THE CHAIN	199	Creative Dance Center

OVERALL Senior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	REVOLUTION	205	On-Core Dance

OVERALL Senior ~ Duet/Trio ~ Elite TOP 5

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	NEED/WANT	163a	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	FOREVER YOUNG	208	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	OUR SONG	178	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
4	BY YOUR SIDE	164a	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
5	DON'T WORRY	163	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Small Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	GOOD THING	1	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Small Group ~ Elite TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	(ALONE) TOGETHER	52	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	ONE MORE TIME	53	Creative Dance Center
3	WAITING FOR YOU	16	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Large Group ~ Intermediate TOP 1

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	AFTER THE STORM	213	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

OVERALL Senior ~ Large Group ~ Elite TOP 3

Placement	Routine Title	Entry	Studio Name
1	STILL WITH ME	235	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
2	SATURN	219	The Dance Academy of Loudoun
3	IRON	248	The Dance Academy of Loudoun

Miss Junior Platinum

BRYN WERTZ The Dance Academy of Loudoun

Miss Platinum

COURTNEY COLLIER The Dance Academy of Loudoun

TOP Recreational Act

I SPY YOU 257 HeartBeats Music and Dance

TOP Intermediate Act

WE LOVE THE 90'S 290 HeartBeats Music and Dance

TOP Elite Act

DREAM 264 HeartBeats Music and Dance

Viewer's Choice Award

WHEN I GROW UP 288 HeartBeats Music and Dance

Sportsmanship Award

Wheaton Studio of Dance

Platinum Power

WE LOVE THE 90'S 290 HeartBeats Music and Dance